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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
08.02.2025 - 20:40 Wyniki
Puchar Silesia Open 1:00.84 TCHÓRZ Alicja 00101 Katowice 18.02.2018
Puchar Silesia 15 - 16 1:05.05 WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 101011 Katowice 03.02.2019
Puchar Silesia 13 - 14 1:06.06 ZIOBER Wiktoria 00706 Katowice 18.02.2018
Puchar Silesia 11 - 12 1:10.70 KAMZOL Flawia KSF Katowice 03.02.2019
Puchar Silesia - 10 1:17.99 YERMISHYNA Yelyzaveta UKR Katowice 05.02.2017

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. TYRNA Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:18.75 369 36.11 42.64
MISTRZ

2. PARACIEJ Lila 15 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:22.50 321 37.65 44.85
3. LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 1:28.64 259 40.86 47.78
4. KLIMASZEWSKA Lena 15 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:31.12 238 41.18 49.94
5. RAJCZYK Julia 16 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:34.83 211 45.52 49.31
6. CIELNIASZEK Nela 15 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:39.00 185 46.07 52.93
7. PAŁYS Kinga 15 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:39.89 181 44.89 55.00
8. DOMARADZKA Zosia 15 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:08.70 84 57.42 1:11.28

11 - 12 lat

1. GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.31 422 35.54 39.77
MISTRZ

2. PECOLD Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:15.66 416 37.53 38.13
3. KORZEŃ Adrianna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:16.68 400 36.98 39.70
4. RYMER Natalia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.14 364 36.38 42.76
5. SOLIANYK Arina 13 MOSM Tychy 1:19.67 356 36.31 43.36
6. WĘGRZYN Gaja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:21.04 339 38.89 42.15
7. WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:21.41 334 38.37 43.04
8. MILLER Anita 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:21.46 333 36.97 44.49
9. ZAWORSKA Zofia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:21.88 328 36.78 45.10

10. LEGIERSKA Kaja 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:24.56 298 38.25 46.31
11. KARABOW Gabriela 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:26.99 274 40.87 46.12
12. WYSOGLĄD Emilia 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:28.85 257 41.46 47.39
13. WOJTECKA Lena 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:29.12 254 41.35 47.77
14. DZIEJA Hanna 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:29.48 251 42.59 46.89
15. ROKITA Maja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:29.66 250 42.47 47.19
16. GÓRECKA Zofia 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:31.54 235 42.72 48.82
17. KOWALSKA Klara 13 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:32.10 230 42.85 49.25
18. KOSSEK Paulina 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:33.61 219
19. SKÓRKA Hanna 13 MOSM Tychy 1:35.64 206 44.41 51.23
20. RĘKAWEK Alicja 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:37.20 196 45.46 51.74
21. DEREJCZYK Zuzanna 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:37.21 196 46.26 50.95
22. KOPIEC Pola 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:38.74 187 44.95 53.79
23. JABŁOŃSKA Hanna 14 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:43.99 160 50.55 53.44
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 100m zmienny

13 - 14 lat

1. PARACIEJ Natasza 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:09.11 546 32.54 36.57
MISTRZ

2. DĄBROWSKA Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:10.96 505 32.88 38.08
3. SZAREK Nika 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:12.37 476 33.10 39.27
4. WYLEŻYK Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:14.42 437 35.01 39.41
5. ŁAPA Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:14.80 431 33.63 41.17
6. SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:15.04 427 34.60 40.44
7. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:15.05 426 35.51 39.54
8. BYSIEC Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:15.17 424 34.62 40.55
9. RĄCZKOWSKA Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:15.70 415 34.83 40.87

FILIPEK Małgorzata 11 MKS MOS Katowice 1:15.70 415 34.71 40.99
11. KRAKOWIAN Anna 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:15.72 415 35.48 40.24
12. SZCZEPANIAK Nadia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:15.82 414 33.73 42.09
13. ZIELIŃSKA Nadia 11 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:16.27 406 33.45 42.82
14. TRELA Maria 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:16.43 404 35.20 41.23
15. SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:16.97 395 35.34 41.63
16. KUTER Julia 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:17.03 394 36.90 40.13
17. BLUKACZ Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:18.38 374 36.61 41.77
18. JEDLICKA Anastazja 12 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:18.39 374 34.98 43.41
19. MOCZULSKA Marcelina 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:18.56 372 37.30 41.26
20. SZYMANEK Maja 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:19.61 357 35.59 44.02
21. PIECH Weronika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:19.75 355 39.71 40.04
22. KUCHNIA Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:20.51 345 36.54 43.97
23. KUSZ Zuzanna 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:20.85 341 37.31 43.54
24. MILLER Milena 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:20.96 340 37.56 43.40

DOMARADZKA Lena 11 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:20.96 340 37.66 43.30
26. PYRLIK Malwina 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:21.77 330 38.62 43.15
27. DUBIELSKA Maja 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:22.06 326 39.41 42.65
28. STENCEL Matylda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:22.90 316 39.31 43.59
29. MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:23.18 313 41.72 41.46
30. PIETRUSZKA Julia 11 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:23.42 310 39.89 43.53
31. NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:23.50 309 42.28 41.22
32. GAJDA Aurelia 12 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:24.51 298 39.34 45.17
33. KOKOT Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:25.55 288 40.51 45.04
34. GASTOŁ Nadia 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:26.49 278 41.81 44.68
35. CYGANEK Ewa 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:27.07 273 40.75 46.32
36. FILA Marika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:27.44 269 42.05 45.39
37. LORAŃCZYK Jagoda 11 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:28.09 263 41.59 46.50
38. MIERZEJEWSKA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:28.66 258 42.53 46.13
39. RZEŹNIK-PILSZAK Liliana 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:29.01 255 40.63 48.38
40. SZYMCZAK Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:29.49 251 39.93 49.56
41. JAREK Lena 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:29.66 250 42.12 47.54
42. ŁOCHOWSKA Oliwia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:32.43 228 42.64 49.79
43. BINEK Nikola 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:36.49 200 45.45 51.04
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 100m zmienny

15 - 16 lat

1. CYRAN Weronika 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:07.92 575 31.71 36.21
MISTRZ

2. KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:10.53 514 31.66 38.87
3. MALARZ Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:10.81 508 32.29 38.52
4. OCHKALENKO Nadia 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:11.10 502 32.59 38.51
5. MOTYKA Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1:12.76 468 33.41 39.35
6. LISZKA Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:12.85 466 33.74 39.11
7. WROTNIAK Wiktoria 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:13.34 457 33.38 39.96
8. KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:14.22 441 34.65 39.57

KUŚNIERZ Antonina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:14.22 441 34.52 39.70
10. RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:14.78 431 34.50 40.28
11. BROŻEK Milena 10 MOSM Tychy 1:15.16 425 34.85 40.31
12. OGÓREK Zofia 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:16.89 396 34.01 42.88
13. KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:16.91 396 35.69 41.22
14. FITAŁ Karolina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:19.90 353 37.86 42.04
15. FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:22.68 319 36.75 45.93
16. GRZESIAK Kalina 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:29.55 251 40.88 48.67
17. JASNOCH Aleksandra 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:29.74 249 40.50 49.24
18. FADEREWSKA Zofia 10 MKP Zabrze 1:34.56 213 41.33 53.23

Open

1. MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:01.75 766 27.62 34.13
MISTRZ

2. KRÓL Gabriela 06 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.58 736 28.54 34.04
3. FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.75 730 29.53 33.22
4. SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:05.38 645 30.54 34.84
5. SULAK Antonina 06 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.22 594 30.74 36.48
6. CYRAN Weronika 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:07.92 575 31.71 36.21
7. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.97 574 31.27 36.70
8. PARACIEJ Natasza 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:09.11 546 32.54 36.57
9. HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:09.43 539 32.19 37.24

10. LYSZCZYNA Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 1:09.52 537 31.09 38.43
11. KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:10.53 514 31.66 38.87
12. MALARZ Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:10.81 508 32.29 38.52
13. DĄBROWSKA Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:10.96 505 32.88 38.08
14. OCHKALENKO Nadia 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:11.10 502 32.59 38.51
15. WINKLER Sarah 07 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:11.20 499 32.42 38.78
16. FILEK Magdalena 07 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:11.64 490 33.06 38.58
17. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:11.99 483 31.83 40.16
18. SZAREK Nika 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:12.37 476 33.10 39.27
19. MOTYKA Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1:12.76 468 33.41 39.35
20. LISZKA Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:12.85 466 33.74 39.11
21. WROTNIAK Wiktoria 10 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:13.34 457 33.38 39.96
22. JANIA Alicja 08 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:13.98 445 33.56 40.42
23. KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:14.22 441 34.65 39.57

KUŚNIERZ Antonina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:14.22 441 34.52 39.70
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

25. WYLEŻYK Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:14.42 437 35.01 39.41
26. RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:14.78 431 34.50 40.28
27. ŁAPA Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:14.80 431 33.63 41.17
28. SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:15.04 427 34.60 40.44
29. CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:15.05 426 35.51 39.54
30. RŻANY Blanka 08 UKP Gryf Dębica 1:15.12 425 35.40 39.72
31. GONDZIK Oliwia 06 MKS MOS Katowice 1:15.13 425 35.46 39.67
32. BROŻEK Milena 10 MOSM Tychy 1:15.16 425 34.85 40.31
33. BYSIEC Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:15.17 424 34.62 40.55
34. GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.31 422 35.54 39.77
35. PECOLD Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:15.66 416 37.53 38.13
36. RĄCZKOWSKA Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:15.70 415 34.83 40.87

FILIPEK Małgorzata 11 MKS MOS Katowice 1:15.70 415 34.71 40.99
38. KRAKOWIAN Anna 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:15.72 415 35.48 40.24
39. SZCZEPANIAK Nadia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:15.82 414 33.73 42.09
40. ZIELIŃSKA Nadia 11 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:16.27 406 33.45 42.82
41. TRELA Maria 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:16.43 404 35.20 41.23
42. KORZEŃ Adrianna 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:16.68 400 36.98 39.70
43. OGÓREK Zofia 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:16.89 396 34.01 42.88
44. KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:16.91 396 35.69 41.22
45. SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:16.97 395 35.34 41.63
46. KUTER Julia 11 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:17.03 394 36.90 40.13
47. ZWIERZYNA Jagna 08 MKS MOS Katowice 1:17.50 387 35.80 41.70
48. BLUKACZ Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:18.38 374 36.61 41.77
49. JEDLICKA Anastazja 12 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1:18.39 374 34.98 43.41
50. MOCZULSKA Marcelina 12 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:18.56 372 37.30 41.26
51. TYRNA Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:18.75 369 36.11 42.64
52. RYMER Natalia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:19.14 364 36.38 42.76
53. SZYMANEK Maja 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:19.61 357 35.59 44.02
54. SOLIANYK Arina 13 MOSM Tychy 1:19.67 356 36.31 43.36
55. PIECH Weronika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:19.75 355 39.71 40.04
56. FITAŁ Karolina 10 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:19.90 353 37.86 42.04
57. KUCHNIA Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1:20.51 345 36.54 43.97
58. KUSZ Zuzanna 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:20.85 341 37.31 43.54
59. MILLER Milena 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:20.96 340 37.56 43.40

DOMARADZKA Lena 11 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:20.96 340 37.66 43.30
61. WĘGRZYN Gaja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:21.04 339 38.89 42.15
62. WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:21.41 334 38.37 43.04
63. MILLER Anita 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:21.46 333 36.97 44.49
64. PYRLIK Malwina 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:21.77 330 38.62 43.15
65. ZAWORSKA Zofia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:21.88 328 36.78 45.10
66. DUBIELSKA Maja 11 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:22.06 326 39.41 42.65
67. PARACIEJ Lila 15 KS "BALTI" Bielawa 1:22.50 321 37.65 44.85
68. FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:22.68 319 36.75 45.93
69. STENCEL Matylda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:22.90 316 39.31 43.59
70. MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:23.18 313 41.72 41.46
71. PIETRUSZKA Julia 11 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:23.42 310 39.89 43.53
72. NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:23.50 309 42.28 41.22
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XII Edycja Puchar Silesia  2025
Katowice, 8.2.2025

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

73. GAJDA Aurelia 12 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:24.51 298 39.34 45.17
74. LEGIERSKA Kaja 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:24.56 298 38.25 46.31
75. KOKOT Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:25.55 288 40.51 45.04
76. GASTOŁ Nadia 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:26.49 278 41.81 44.68
77. KARABOW Gabriela 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:26.99 274 40.87 46.12
78. CYGANEK Ewa 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:27.07 273 40.75 46.32
79. FILA Marika 11 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 1:27.44 269 42.05 45.39
80. LORAŃCZYK Jagoda 11 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 1:28.09 263 41.59 46.50
81. LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 1:28.64 259 40.86 47.78
82. MIERZEJEWSKA Zuzanna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:28.66 258 42.53 46.13
83. WYSOGLĄD Emilia 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1:28.85 257 41.46 47.39
84. RZEŹNIK-PILSZAK Liliana 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:29.01 255 40.63 48.38
85. WOJTECKA Lena 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1:29.12 254 41.35 47.77
86. DZIEJA Hanna 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:29.48 251 42.59 46.89
87. SZYMCZAK Anna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 1:29.49 251 39.93 49.56
88. GRZESIAK Kalina 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1:29.55 251 40.88 48.67
89. ROKITA Maja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:29.66 250 42.47 47.19

JAREK Lena 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:29.66 250 42.12 47.54
91. JASNOCH Aleksandra 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:29.74 249 40.50 49.24
92. KLIMASZEWSKA Lena 15 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1:31.12 238 41.18 49.94
93. GÓRECKA Zofia 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:31.54 235 42.72 48.82
94. KOWALSKA Klara 13 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska"1:32.10 230 42.85 49.25
95. ŁOCHOWSKA Oliwia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:32.43 228 42.64 49.79
96. KOSSEK Paulina 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:33.61 219
97. FADEREWSKA Zofia 10 MKP Zabrze 1:34.56 213 41.33 53.23
98. RAJCZYK Julia 16 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:34.83 211 45.52 49.31
99. SKÓRKA Hanna 13 MOSM Tychy 1:35.64 206 44.41 51.23

100. BINEK Nikola 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:36.49 200 45.45 51.04
101. RĘKAWEK Alicja 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1:37.20 196 45.46 51.74
102. DEREJCZYK Zuzanna 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:37.21 196 46.26 50.95
103. KOPIEC Pola 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:38.74 187 44.95 53.79
104. CIELNIASZEK Nela 15 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1:39.00 185 46.07 52.93
105. PAŁYS Kinga 15 "Sikret" Gliwice 1:39.89 181 44.89 55.00
106. JABŁOŃSKA Hanna 14 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:43.99 160 50.55 53.44
107. DOMARADZKA Zosia 15 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:08.70 84 57.42 1:11.28


